2024 Cumberland County Fair Pageant Photography Release Form

I, _____, hereby grant the pageant photographer irrevocable permission to take images of my child during the Cumberland County Illinois Fair Pageant.

I give permission to Cumberland County Illinois Fair to publish the photographs to their websites (addresses shown below) and to their Facebook and Instagram pages. I agree to contact Cumberland County Illinois Fair if I would like any of the photographs removed from their websites.

I affirm that I am a parent or legal guardian of _______and have read this release and fully understand its contents.

Signed:

Date:

Cumberland County Illinois Fair Please visit our websites at: http://thecumberlandcountyfair.com